Race Date
September 10, 2019

Place Score

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

1 William Orton
2 Holden Lohn
(< 5) Silas Dinger
3 Jack Hoppe
4 Gabe Arens
5 Logan Thorsten
6 Tommy Mulford
7 Zach Kadlec
8 Derrick Diethelm
(< 5) Isaiah Karels
9 Owen Haubenschild
10 Eli Haakenson
11 Isaac Milejczak
12 Daniel Farrant
13 Zethan Schultz
14 |Isaac Nielsen
15 Joel Dodd
16 Luke Westphal
17 Mason Nordrum
18 Josh Rike
19 Roy Kyle
20 David Petzold
21 Aden Khamdamov
22 Matthew Steil
23 Aaron Ziebarth
24 Brody Froehling
25 Josh Prigge
26 Dalton Paul
27 Antonio Candia
28 Mason Becker
29 Adam Grove
30 Asher Wyganowski
31 Brody Newton
32 Evan Kopp
(< 5) Brayden Carlson
33 Bryce McClain
34 Jack Kaluza
35 Riley Dahlberg
(< 5) Caleb Kuske
36 Chanse Clark
37 Steven Petzold
(< 5) Kyle Conway
38 Joshua Johnson
39 Austin Scott
40 Brandon Cardinal
41 Aidan Welch
42 Hunter Danielson
43 Cooper Adickes
44 Jonah Smart
45 Dane Halverson
(< 5) Collyn Catlin
46 Jack Firkus
47 Lukas Struss
48 Henry Adams
49 Garrett Hosna
(< 5) Alexander Rynders

Team

Spectrum
Maranatha Christian
St. Cloud Christian
Heritage Christian
Mora

Foley

Mora

Foley

Mora

Howard

Princeton
Spectrum

Foley

Heritage Christian
Mora

Northwest
Princeton
Spectrum

Rush City

Pine City
Heritage Christian
Northwest
Spectrum
Heritage Christian
Spectrum
Hinckley-Finlayson
Northwest

Rush City
Princeton
Northwest
Heritage Christian
Princeton
Princeton
Spectrum

Legacy Christian
East Central
Spectrum

Mora

Pierz

East Central
Northwest
Legacy Christian
Heritage Christian
Foley

Rush City

Pine City

Pine City

Rush City

Mora

Mora

Howard
Zimmerman

Pine City
Maranatha Christian
Hinckley-Finlayson
Providence

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Time Place Score Name Team
20:07.9 57 50 Josh Swanson East Central
20:27.3 58 (< 5) Jonah Hansen St. Cloud Christian
20:29.0 59 51 Jordan Nauber Zimmerman
20:30.5 60 (>7) JackLind Mora
20:35.2 61 (<5) Isaiah Barney Legacy Christian
20:36.1 62 52 Levi Miller Heritage Christian
20:44.7 63 53 Andrew Fore Zimmerman
20:46.0 64 (<5) Matthew Lindenfelser Howard
20:48.5 65 54 Alec Wesala Maranatha Christian
20:49.5 66 (< 5) Connor Kruse Pierz
20:50.9 67 (> 7) Madox Balmer Mora
21:03.3 68 55 Logan Johnson Maranatha Christian
21:05.9 69 56 Tyler Wick Zimmerman
21:19.2 70 (> 7) Will Stewart Mora
21:25.7 71 57 Charlie Adams Maranatha Christian
21:27.5 72 58 Desmond Ware Maranatha Christian
21:30.1 73 59 Kevin Murphy Rush City
21:36.7 74 60 Lance Kociemba Rush City
21:43.0 75 (> 7) Ben Margeit Spectrum
21:44.9 76 61 Austin Voight Princeton
21:54.9 77 62 Derek Clementson Pine City
21:56.5 78 63 Connor Voight Princeton
21:56.8 79 (> 7) Dakota Sand Mora
22:19.9 80 (>7) Jens Jensen Mora
22:20.0 81 64 Wyatt Tschida Zimmerman
22:21.8 82 65 Luke Hoven Maranatha Christian
22:24.1 83 66 Connor Olson Foley
22:25.9 84 (> 7) Noah Raivala Spectrum
22:26.6 85 (< 5) Owen Hornberger Providence
22:26.9 86 (< 5) Anthony Lueck Howard
22:29.3 87 67 Matthew Lorenz Foley
22:33.0 88 (> 7) Gavin Olson Mora
22:39.6 89 68 Josh-William Hinckley-Finlayson
22:41.0 90 (< 5) Josiah Zderad North Branch
22:43.9 91 69 Logan Adickes Rush City
22:46.0 92 (< 5) David Volante St. Cloud Christian
22:47.9 93 70 Camron Welch Hinckley-Finlayson
22:52.6 94 71 Kenny Vo Pine City
22:58.4 95 72 Victor Spencer Northwest
22:58.6 96 73 Alex Lietha Zimmerman
23:05.5 97 (> 7) Branden Carmichel Rush City
23:06.9 98 (< 5) Isaiah Hansen St. Cloud Christian
23:08.0 99 (< 5) Eli Santelman Providence
23:12.6 100 (> 7) Jake Larson Spectrum
23:16.0 101 (< 5) Kai Anderson North Branch
23:20.2 102 74 Luke Hutchins Foley
23:23.2 103 (> 7) Connor Kuhn Foley
23:24.3 104 (>7) Sam Neumann Maranatha Christian
23:24.6 105 75 Payton Marshall East Central
23:25.4 106 76 Sam Nygren East Central
23:32.5 107 77 Kyle Wagenius Hinckley-Finlayson
23:36.1 108 (> 7) Charlie Wesala Maranatha Christian
23:36.6 109 78 Bryan Blowers Hinckley-Finlayson
23:37.9 110 (> 7) Levi Armstrong Rush City
23:39.5 111 (> 7) Ben Hutchins Foley
23:41.4 112 (< 5) Bradley Pawlu Pierz
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Race Date 2019 Mora XC Invitational
September 10, 2019 Overall Finish List

Boys
Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Place Score Name Team Time
113 (> 7) lan Kapushinski Foley 37:14.3
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Race Date
September 10, 2019

Boys

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Mora
Team Score (places): 66
Average Time: 21:17.4

Gabe Arens
Tommy Mulford
Derrick Diethelm
Zethan Schultz
Riley Dahlberg
Jonah Smart
Dane Halverson
Jack Lind
Madox Balmer
Will Stewart
Dakota Sand
Jens Jensen
Gavin Olson
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Spectrum
Team Score (places): 71
Average Time: 21:25.0

William Orton

Eli Haakenson
Luke Westphal
Aden Khamdamov
Aaron Ziebarth
Evan Kopp

Jack Kaluza

Ben Margeit

Noah Raivala
Jake Larson
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Heritage Christian
Team Score (places): 85
Average Time: 21:42.8

Jack Hoppe
Daniel Farrant
Roy Kyle
Matthew Steil
Adam Grove
Joshua Johnson
7 Levi Miller

0 WN PP

Princeton
Team Score (places): 112
Average Time: 22:00.1

Owen Haubenschild
Joel Dodd

Antonio Candia
Asher Wyganowski
Brody Newton
Austin Voight

7 Connor Voight

O WN PP

Northwest Nighthawks
Team Score (places): 124
Average Time: 22:16.1

1 Isaac Nielsen

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position - 1
4 4 20:35.2 20:35.2
6 10 20:44.7 41:19.9
8 18 20:48.5 1:02:08.4
13 31 21:25.7 1:23:34.1
35 66 22:52.6 1:46:26.7
(44) (110) 23:24.6 2:09:51.3
(45) (155) 23:25.4 2:33:16.7
>7 23:55.3 2:57:12.0
> 7 24:12.4 3:21:24.4
>7 24:15.0 3:45:39.4
> 7 24:38.5 4:10:17.9
>7 24:44.3 4:35:02.2
>7 26:01.0 5:01:03.2
Finish Position - 2
1 1 20:07.9 20:07.9
10 11 21:03.3 41:11.2
16 27 21:36.7 1:02:47.9
21 48 21:56.8 1:24:44.7
23 71 22:20.0 1:47:04.7
(32) (103) 22:41.0 2:09:45.7
(34) (137) 22:47.9 2:32:33.6
> 7 24:28.8 2:57:02.4
>7 25:19.3 3:22:21.7
>7 27:55.1 3:50:16.8
Finish Position - 3
3 3 20:30.5 20:30.5
12 15 21:19.2 41:49.7
19 34 21:54.9 1:03:44.6
22 56 22:19.9 1:26:04.5
29 85 22:29.3 1:48:33.8
(38) (123) 23:08.0 2:11:41.8
(52) (175) 23:57.7 2:35:39.5
Finish Position - 4
9 9 20:50.9 20:50.9
15 24 21:30.1 42:21.0
27 51 22:26.6 1:04:47.6
30 81 22:33.0 1:27:20.6
31 112 22:39.6 1:50:00.2
(61) (173) 24:29.5 2:14:29.7
(63) (236) 24:33.7 2:39:03.4
Finish Position - 5
14 14 21:27.5 21:27.5
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Northwest Nighthawks
Team Score (places): 124
Average Time: 22:16.1

2 David Petzold
3 Josh Prigge

4 Mason Becker
5 Steven Petzold
6 Victor Spencer

Foley
Team Score (places): 128
Average Time: 22:07.7

Logan Thorsten
Zach Kadlec
Isaac Milejczak
Austin Scott
Connor Olson
Matthew Lorenz
Luke Hutchins
Connor Kuhn
Ben Hutchins
lan Kapushinski

Rush City
Team Score (places): 185
Average Time: 23:02.9
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Mason Nordrum
Dalton Paul
Brandon Cardinal
Cooper Adickes
Kevin Murphy
Lance Kociemba
Logan Adickes
Branden Carmichel
Levi Armstrong
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Pine City
Team Score (places): 210
Average Time: 23:19.4

1 Josh Rike

2 Aidan Welch

3 Hunter Danielson
4 Lukas Struss

5 Derek Clementson
6 Kenny Vo

Maranatha Christian Academy
Team Score (places): 216
Average Time: 23:20.3

Holden Lohn
Henry Adams
Alec Wesala
Logan Johnson
Charlie Adams
Desmond Ware
Luke Hoven
Sam Neumann
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Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 5
20 34 21:56.5 43:24.0
25 59 22:24.1 1:05:48.1
28 87 22:26.9 1:28:15.0
37 124 23:05.5 1:51:20.5
(72) (196) 26:59.1 2:18:19.6
Finish Position - 6
5 5 20:36.1 20:36.1
7 12 20:46.0 41:22.1
11 23 21:05.9 1:02:28.0
39 62 23:12.6 1:25:40.6
66 128 24:57.9 1:50:38.5
(67) (195) 25:59.3 2:16:37.8
(74) (269) 28:01.6 2:44:39.4
> 7 28:19.5 3:12:58.9
> 7 31:50.7 3:44:49.6
> 7 37:14.3 4:22:03.9
Finish Position - 7
17 17 21:43.0 21:43.0
26 43 22:25.9 44:08.9
40 83 23:16.0 1:07:24.9
43 126 23:24.3 1:30:49.2
59 185 24:24.9 1:55:14.1
(60) (245) 24:26.3 2:19:40.4
(69) (314) 26:21.6 2:46:02.0
> 7 27:27.1 3:13:29.1
>7 31:09.0 3:44:38.1
Finish Position - 8
18 18 21:44.9 21:44.9
41 59 23:20.2 45:05.1
42 101 23:23.2 1:08:28.3
47 148 23:36.6 1:32:04.9
62 210 24:31.9 1:56:36.8
(71) (281) 26:53.8 2:23:30.6
Finish Position- 9
2 2 20:27.3 20:27.3
48 50 23:37.9 44:05.2
54 104 24:07.0 1:08:12.2
55 159 24:13.2 1:32:25.4
57 216 24:16.0 1:56:41.4
(58) (274) 24:16.1 2:20:57.5
(65) (339) 24:48.1 2:45:45.6
> 7 28:22.1 3:14.07.7
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Race Date
September 10, 2019

Boys

2019 Mora XC Invitational
Final Team Results

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Name

Maranatha Christian Academy
Team Score (places): 216
Average Time: 23:20.3

9 Charlie Wesala

Zimmerman
Team Score (places): 270
Average Time: 24:05.7

1 Jack Firkus

2 Jordan Nauber
3 Andrew Fore
4 Tyler Wick

5 Wyatt Tschida
6 Alex Lietha

East Central

Team Score (places): 270
Average Time: 25:17.2

1 Bryce McClain
2 Chanse Clark
3 Josh Swanson
4 Payton Marshall
5 Sam Nygren

Hinckley-Finlayson

Team Score (places): 288
Average Time: 25:41.2

1 Brody Froehling
2 Garrett Hosna
3 Josh-William
4 Camron Welch
5 Kyle Wagenius
6 Bryan Blowers
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Isaiah Karels
2 Collyn Catlin
3 Matthew Lindenfelser
4 Anthony Lueck
Legacy Christian Academy
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Brayden Carlson
2 Kyle Conway
3 Isaiah Barney
North Branch
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Josiah Zderad
2 Kai Anderson

Cum Cum
Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 9
>7 30:18.4 3:44:26.1
Finish Position - 10
46 46 23:36.1 23:36.1
51 97 23:50.9 47:27.0
53 150 24:02.3 1:11:29.3
56 206 24:14.1 1:35:43.4
64 270 24:45.0 2:00:28.4
(73) (343) 27:12.4 2:27:40.8
Finish Position - 11
33 33 22:46.0 22:46.0
36 69 22:58.6 45:44.6
50 119 23:47.1 1:09:31.7
75 194 28:27.0 1:37:58.7
76 270 28:27.1 2:06:25.8
Finish Position - 12
24 24 22:21.8 22:21.8
49 73 23:39.5 46:01.3
68 141 26:12.4 1:12:13.7
70 211 26:39.0 1:38:52.7
77 288 29:33.1 2:08:25.8
(78) (366) 30:51.7 2:39:17.5
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 20:49.5 20:49.5
<5 23:32.5 44:22.0
<5 24:03.6 1:08:25.6
<5 25:58.7 1:34:24.3
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 22:43.9 22:43.9
5 23:06.9 45:50.8
<5 23:56.6 1:09:47.4
Finish Position - Inc.
<5 26:18.7 26:18.7
<5 27:59.5 54:18.2
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Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 5000m

Pierz
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Caleb Kuske

2 Connor Kruse

3 Bradley Pawlu
Providence Academy

Team Score (places): Inc.

Average Time:

1 Alexander Rynders
2 Owen Hornberger
3 Eli Santelman

St. Cloud Christian School
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:

1 Silas Dinger
2 Jonah Hansen

3 David Volante
4 |saiah Hansen

Place Place

Cum
Time

Cum
Time
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Finish Position - Inc.

22:58.4 22:58.4
24:10.9 47:09.3
32:38.7 1:19:48.0

Finish Position - Inc.

23:41.4 23:41.4
25:27.9 49:09.3
27:40.4 1:16:49.7

Finish Position - Inc.

20:29.0 20:29.0
23:49.0 44:18.0
26:25.7 1:10:43.7
27:29.7 1:38:13.4
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